
National Halter Futurity
09/16/2017 Page: 1

Results by Class Report

Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity
Iowa State Fairgrounds

09/16/2017

Showbill: 31 Class: BHF A34G Amateur Three & Four Year Old Geldings 5 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judges Placings

6 enteredBreeders Futurity - Open Classes

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1

Z
Adam Matthews
Gordonville, TX2014

Southern Thang Adam Matthews495

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Secrets Silent Clues

2

Z

Ellen Jost
Janesville, WI2014

The Coolest Moment   Ellen Jost119

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Telusives Coolest

3

Z
Jack & Susan Grove
Oxford, OH2014

ManWithaGoldenGun Jack F. Grove361

Sire: The Home Run Kid Dam: Looknprettyspecial

4

P

Michael J Or Sharon M Lucas
Central City, IA2014

LQH Comtemptuous   Mike Lucas191

Sire: Image Of Kid Dam: How D Skippen Prize

5

Z
Virginia Rous
Rockton, IL2014

Kid Cools Gold  Virginia Rous291

Sire: Kid Coolsified Dam: Zippos Gold Baby

Place

1st Judge: 

495
119
361
191
291

1
2
3
4
5

Judges

Placings
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