## Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/16/2017

Showbill: 31 Class: BHF A34G Amateur Three & Four Year Old Geldings

Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

5 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	495	Southern Thang	2014	Adam Matthews	Adam Matthews Z Gordonville, TX
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Secrets Silent Clues
2	119	The Coolest Moment	2014	Ellen Jost	Ellen Jost z Janesville, WI
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Telusives Coolest
3	361	ManWithaGoldenGun	2014	Jack F. Grove	Jack & Susan Grove Z Oxford, OH
		Sire: The Home Run Kid	b	I	Dam: Looknprettyspecial
4	191	LQH Comtemptuous	2014	Mike Lucas	Michael J Or Sharon M Lucas P Central City, IA
		Sire: Image Of Kid		I	Dam: How D Skippen Prize
5	291	Kid Cools Gold	2014	Virginia Rous	Virginia Rous Z Rockton, IL
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		1	Dam: Zippos Gold Baby

Place	Judges Placings
1	495
2	119
3	361
4	191
5	291

## Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/16/2017

Showbill: 31 Class: BHF A34G Amateur Three & Four Year Old Geldings

Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

5 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	495	Southern Thang	2014	Adam Matthews	Adam Matthews Z Gordonville, TX
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Secrets Silent Clues
2	119	The Coolest Moment	2014	Ellen Jost	Ellen Jost z Janesville, WI
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Telusives Coolest
3	361	ManWithaGoldenGun	2014	Jack F. Grove	Jack & Susan Grove Z Oxford, OH
		Sire: The Home Run Kid	b	I	Dam: Looknprettyspecial
4	191	LQH Comtemptuous	2014	Mike Lucas	Michael J Or Sharon M Lucas P Central City, IA
		Sire: Image Of Kid		I	Dam: How D Skippen Prize
5	291	Kid Cools Gold	2014	Virginia Rous	Virginia Rous Z Rockton, IL
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		1	Dam: Zippos Gold Baby

Place	Judges Placings
1	495
2	119
3	361
4	191
5	291

## Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/16/2017

Showbill: 31 Class: BHF A34G Amateur Three & Four Year Old Geldings

Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

5 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	495	Southern Thang	2014	Adam Matthews	Adam Matthews Z Gordonville, TX
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Secrets Silent Clues
2	119	The Coolest Moment	2014	Ellen Jost	Ellen Jost z Janesville, WI
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Telusives Coolest
3	361	ManWithaGoldenGun	2014	Jack F. Grove	Jack & Susan Grove Z Oxford, OH
		Sire: The Home Run Kid	b	I	Dam: Looknprettyspecial
4	191	LQH Comtemptuous	2014	Mike Lucas	Michael J Or Sharon M Lucas P Central City, IA
		Sire: Image Of Kid		I	Dam: How D Skippen Prize
5	291	Kid Cools Gold	2014	Virginia Rous	Virginia Rous Z Rockton, IL
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		1	Dam: Zippos Gold Baby

Place	Judges Placings
1	495
2	119
3	361
4	191
5	291

## Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/16/2017

Showbill: 31 Class: BHF A34G Amateur Three & Four Year Old Geldings

Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

5 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	495	Southern Thang	2014	Adam Matthews	Adam Matthews Z Gordonville, TX
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Secrets Silent Clues
2	119	The Coolest Moment	2014	Ellen Jost	Ellen Jost z Janesville, WI
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Telusives Coolest
3	361	ManWithaGoldenGun	2014	Jack F. Grove	Jack & Susan Grove Z Oxford, OH
		Sire: The Home Run Kid	b	I	Dam: Looknprettyspecial
4	191	LQH Comtemptuous	2014	Mike Lucas	Michael J Or Sharon M Lucas P Central City, IA
		Sire: Image Of Kid		I	Dam: How D Skippen Prize
5	291	Kid Cools Gold	2014	Virginia Rous	Virginia Rous Z Rockton, IL
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		1	Dam: Zippos Gold Baby

Place	Judges Placings
1	495
2	119
3	361
4	191
5	291

## Show #091317 Breeders Halter Futurity lowa State Fairgrounds 09/16/2017

Showbill: 31 Class: BHF A34G Amateur Three & Four Year Old Geldings

Go: 1 Breeders Futurity - Open Classes

5 shown 6 entered

Judge(s): Judges Placings

Place	Ва	ck # Horse's Name		Exhibitor's Name	Owner(s)
		Horse Reg #	Foal Year	Exhib Assn #	Rel
1	495	Southern Thang	2014	Adam Matthews	Adam Matthews Z Gordonville, TX
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Secrets Silent Clues
2	119	The Coolest Moment	2014	Ellen Jost	Ellen Jost z Janesville, WI
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		ı	Dam: Telusives Coolest
3	361	ManWithaGoldenGun	2014	Jack F. Grove	Jack & Susan Grove Z Oxford, OH
		Sire: The Home Run Kid	b	I	Dam: Looknprettyspecial
4	191	LQH Comtemptuous	2014	Mike Lucas	Michael J Or Sharon M Lucas P Central City, IA
		Sire: Image Of Kid		I	Dam: How D Skippen Prize
5	291	Kid Cools Gold	2014	Virginia Rous	Virginia Rous Z Rockton, IL
		Sire: Kid Coolsified		1	Dam: Zippos Gold Baby

Place	Judges Placings
1	495
2	119
3	361
4	191
5	291